
K5 -12th 2024-25 Main Campus Tuition/Fee Schedule

Application Fee $150.00 $225/family

Registration $450.00

Student Fee $475.00

Monthly Annual

Prior to March 1 $300.00

After March 1 $400.00 Non Refundable

Student Fee (due by Aug 1, of current school year) $475.00

                              *Student fees include $50 credit toward one sport per student - non transferrable.

Monthly Annual

Elementary  -  K5-5th Grade $790.00 $7,900.00

Middle School - 6th-8th $820.00 $8,200.00

High School - 9th-12th $830.00 $8,300.00

Student Uniforms

Weekly

REGISTRATION:  $20 PER STUDENT OR $50 FAMILY (main campus only)

AM CARE  6:30 am to 8:30 am $35.00

PM CARE  4:00 pm to 5:30 pm $35.00

AM and PM CARE $60.00

Extended Care Late pick up Fees $1 per minute 

$5 per every 30 minutes (1/2 hour)

Late pick up fee

Tier 1a - Classroom Accommodation 

Tier 1b - 1a with added student services support $600

Tier 2 - Elementary Pullout 

Tier 2 - 6th -8th  Learning Strategies/Pullouts 

Tier 3a - Special Eagles $1,600

Tier 3b - Special Eagles $1,800

Tier 3c - Special Eagles $2,000

        Students that receive services will be billed and fees may or may not be covered by scholarship funding

Bethany Christian School admits students of any race, color, or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to 

students. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national or ethnic origin in the hiring of faculty/staff, administration, admissions, and educational policies.

Note all discounts are given AFTER scholarship funds are allocated and are separate from our preschool campus. 

The first tuition payment is due in Aug and final payment is in May based on your selection of plan in FACTS Tuition Management 

System. Please note we will not have a regular tuition payment February 2025 to allow for payment of re enrollment fees. 

10% sibling discount applies to only those students at the main campus for extended care fees. 

IMPORTANT PAYMENT PROCESS 

DISCOUNTS 

per child 

DROP IN EXTENDED CARE     Fees apply for those not on an extended care plan above. 

$1 per minute per child 

Fees are charged per student for any part of a half hour. 

Note the fees are charged from 6:30 am-8:30 am and 4:00 pm-5:30pm

All students K5-12th grade

All students K5-12th grade

All students K5-12th grade

Registration fee and sign up for extended care is required to be billed out on a monthly plan   

EXTENDED CARE FEES per student Main Campus

ENROLLMENT FEES - All Fees Due Prior to Attending Class Comments

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable *

UNIFORMS

International students Application fee $250  Registration $900

TUITION

Non-Refundable

RE-ENROLLMENT FEES Comments

Average cost $200 varies by student, see our website: www.bcsmelbourne.com -  go to 

far right click Uniforms - click specific category

10% discount: Sibling(s), First Responders, Active Military (parents only)

The above fees are for those students that have academic needs that require our Student Services

STUDENT SERVICES FEE

No fee 

$1,200

$1,200

Bethany Christian School
1100 Dorchester Avenue . West Melbourne, Florida  32904

321.727.2038 FAX 321.729.4212
www.BCSmelbourne.com


